

Item 11.06.
No. 2026
22

Ct
09

rup

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

FMA 462 of 2023

Go Digit General Insurance Co. Ltd.
Vs
Suklam Tewary & Ors.

Mr. Jayanta Banerjee,
Mr. Argha Bhattacharjee.

... for the respondents.

Learned advocates for the respondents are
present.

As the appeal was heard earlier, let this matter
appear for hearing on 25.06.2026 at 4.00 P.M.

(Biswaroop Chowdhury, J.)